
Term Semester Banner Term Begin Date End Date Disbursement To Bursar Disbursement to Student

Fall 2023 202401 Monday, July 31, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 Saturday, July 22, 2023 Monday, July 31, 2023

Spring 2024 202402 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024

Fall 2023 202401 Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023 Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Spring 2024 202402 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024

Fall 2023 202401 Monday, July 31, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 Saturday, July 22, 2023 Monday, July 31, 2023

Spring 2024 202402 Monday, January 8, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024

23-24 3rd Yr Header Summer 2024 202403 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Fall 2023 202401 Monday, July 31, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 Saturday, July 22, 2023 Monday, July 31, 2023

Spring 2024 202402 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024

23-24 4th Yr Header Summer 2024 202403 TBD TBD TBD TBD

*4th Year will begin in May for the next 2024-25 academic year which will be summer/fall/spring

*3rd Year will begin in May for the next 2024-25 academic year which will be summer/fall/spring

Term Semester Banner Term Begin Date End Date Disbursement To Bursar Disbursement to Student

Spring 2024 202402 Monday, January 8, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024

Summer 2024 202403 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Fall 2023 202401 Monday, August 21, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 Saturday, August 19, 2023 Monday, August 21, 2023

Spring 2024 202402 Monday, January 8, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024

23-24 3rd Yr Header Summer 2024 202403 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Fall 2023 202401 Monday, August 21, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 Saturday, August 19, 2023 Monday, August 21, 2023

Spring 2024 202402 Monday, January 8, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024

*1st and 2nd year are two academic terms

*3rd Year will begin in May for the next 2024-25 academic year which will be summer/fall/spring

DISBURSEMENT DATES -2023-24 Academic Year & Summer 2024
2023-24 Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine & Biomedical Science

PA1

PA2

PA3

2023-24 - SOM PA Program

MS1

MS2

MS3

MS4


